Facts and Figures

June 2013



TOTAL:

Student Numbers 2012-13

Full Time Students (Home/EU)

School Undergraduate

Part Time Students (Home/EU)

Postgraduate

School Undergraduate Taught Research

38 36 25

26 14 11

38 22 7

62 301 36
170 168 24

81 31 27

0 23 3
158 66 33

20 100 36

593 761 202

TOTAL

99
51
67
399
362
139
26
257
156

1,556






Income and Expenditure 2011-12

Income

Funding Body Grants

Tuition Fees and Education Grants
Research Grants and Contracts
Other Income

Endowment and Investment Income
Total:

Expenditure

Staff Costs

Other Operating Expenses
Depreciation

Interest Payable

Total:

514
70
18.1
39
0.7
179.3

100.6
66.8
10.6

5.9

183.9

Research Income 2011-12

Source

28.7
39.0
10.1
21.8
0.4

54.7
36.3
5.8
3.2






NOTES

Financial data are for the year ending 31 July 2012 as published in University Financial Statement 2011-12
http://www.brunel.ac.uk/about/campus/financial-statements

Staff numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2012 and are headcount, in all cases.

Student numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2012 and are headcount, in all cases. Full time data includes students on
sandwich placements.
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