

Facts and Figures

June 2013

Student Numbers 2012-13

Full Time Students (Home/EU)

School Undergraduate

Part Time Students (Home/EU) Undergraduate

School	Undergraduate	Postgraduate Taught	Research	TOTAL
	38	36	25	99
	26	14	11	51
	38	22	7	67
	62	301	36	399
	170	168	24	362
	81	31	27	139
	0	23	3	26
	158	66	33	257
	20	100	36	156
TOTAL:	593	761	202	1,556

Income and Expenditure 2011-12

Funding Body Grants	51.4	28.7
Tuition Fees and Education Grants	70	39.0
Research Grants and Contracts	18.1	10.1
Other Income	39	21.8
Endowment and Investment Income	0.7	0.4
Staff Costs	100.6	54.7
Other Operating Expenses	66.8	36.3
Depreciation	10.6	5.8
Interest Payable	5.9	3.2

Research Income 2011-12

NOTES

Financial data are for the year ending 31 July 2012 as published in University Financial Statement 2011-12 http://www.brunel.ac.uk/about/campus/financial-statements

Staff numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2012 and are headcount, in all cases.

Student numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2012 and are headcount, in all cases. Full time data includes students on sandwich placements.

University Website: http://www.brunel.ac.uk



Produced by the Planning & Policy Office, Brunel University, Kingston Lane, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB8 3PH Tel: 01895 274000

Email: planning@brunel.ac.uk